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   泊头市精达工量具有限公司

         BOTOU JINGDA TOOLS AND MEASURING INSTRUMENTS CO.,LTD.

河北省泊头市站前街邮电大楼东侧                                                    TEL: 0086-317-8225222
East Side of the Post Office Bldg.,Zhanqian Street,Botou City,Hebei,China            FAX: 0086-317-5562533  
                    形    式    发    票          
NO.: 13JD056                        PROFORMA INVOICE        P  O  #  :  

Date: 2013-11-19                                                     Date: 2013-11-19  

To  Messrs  ТехноГрупп 
            RU,Russian Federation,Novgorod,Velikiy Novgorod (109.184.40.74)
            TEL:89202536989 
                                                                                                      Time of shipment:  30-35 DAYS AFTER RECEIVING THE COPY OF THE BANK REMITTANCE                                                                       
Port of shipment： TIANJIN,CHINA                                                                        
Packing:          IN WOODEN CASE                                                                        
Terms of payment: 100% PAYMENT IN ADVANCE BY T/T                                                                        
Insurance:        TO BE COVERED BY THE BUYER                                           
Validity:          30 DAYS                                                                         
	Item No.
	Goods  Description
	Quantity
	Unit Price
	Total Amount

	 1

2


	CAST IRON SURFACE PLATE

3000×1250×200MM

ACCORDING TO THE ATTACHED DRAWING

SEA FREIGHT

IN TOTAL


	1 PCS
   
	4155 USD

2100 USD
   
	4155 USD

2100 USD
6255 USD

CNF,

ST PETERSBURG,RUSSIA

==========




BANK DETAILS:

BENEFICIARY：BOTOU JINGDA TOOLS AND MEASURING INSTRUMENTS CO.,LTD.
BANK：INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA BOTOU HEDONG BRANCH

ADDRESS: NO.623,YUHUA ROAD,BOTOU CITY,CANGZHOU,CHINA

ACCOUNT NO.：0408 0200 0922 3061 576
SWIFT CODE: ICBKCNBJ

SELLER:                                         BUYER: 
�








